
GENERAL CATEGORY - HOME STATE (HIMACHAL PRADESH)
Roll No
905785
904068
904186
904070
904052
915966
903971
915712
916152
915972
915719
916066
915645

DEFENCE CATEGORY - HOME STATE (HIMACHAL PRADESH)
905805
903060
905620

SC CATEGORY 
905667
904031
903073
915837
916040
905865
915981

ST CATEGORY 
905692
904208
905775

GENERAL CATEGORY - OTHER STATE
915918
916184
915852

DEFENCE CATEGORY - OTHER STATE
903094
916006
916083

NOTE:

SABHAV MINHAS VIRENDER SINGH MINHAS

SAINIK SCHOOL SUJANPUR TIRA (HP)
RESULT : AISSEE - 2019 (CLASS IX)

1. The following candidates have been short listed on the basis of Written Exam held on 06 Jan 19.
2. Medical Examination will be held between 22 Mar - 05 Apr 19. Exact date will be intimated separately.
3. Qualifying the Medical Examination does not guarantee admission.
4. Admission will be made after preparation of Final Merit List which will be published on 10 Apr 19.

Candidate Name Father's Name

BHAVESH KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR
OJJAS SHARMA RAMA NAND SHARMA
BHAVYA  SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR
ARYAN SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA
PARIANSH MAHAJAN PARIVESH MAHAJAN
AARAV SHYAM NARENDER KUMAR
ANMOL THAKUR SATPAL SINGH
TANISHQ SHARMA MUNISH SHARMA
PARV KAPOOR SURESH KAPOOR
ANTRIKSH KATNA SANJIV KUMAR KATNA
SARTHAK SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
ADAMYA  THAKUR AJAY THAKUR

SHAGUN SINGH CHANCHAL SINGH
SHIV SINGH CHAMBYAL ARJUN SINGH
AYUSH GULERIA SANJAY GULERIA

HUNY RAMESH CHAND
ANUJ BARDHAN JOGINDER KUMAR
SUJAL DHIMAN TILAK RAJ
GOLDY OAAN PARSHOTAM  LAL
SAGAR KUMAR RAJKUMAR
VINAAYAK DHIMAN KAMAL KISHOR
PRANAV SINGH MAN SINGH

KSHITIJ KUMAR KAMIR CHAND
PRATYUSH  NEGI JAI PRAKASH NEGI
RISHABH BHARDWAJ SHARWAN KUMAR BHARDWAJ

MOHAMMAD TAUSIF RAUSHAN ALAM
VARUN SINGH DEVRAJ SINGH

SHASHANK NAGENDRA SINGH

1. The candidates are being intimated separately through Registered Post regarding schedule for Medical 
Examination.
2. The school will not be responsible for any printing error.
3. The merit list for class VI will be announced on 10 Apr 19  after the re-exam scheduled on 24 Feb 19 (Sunday).

HARSHIT CHAHAL SHAILENDRA KUMAR

VIBHAV PANDEY GAGAN DEEP PANDEY
RAMLAKHAN YADAV ABANISH YADAV


