# SAINIK SCHOOL SUJANPUR TIRA (HP) RESULT: AISSEE - 2019 (CLASS IX)

- 1. The following candidates have been short listed on the basis of Written Exam held on 06 Jan 19.
- 2. Medical Examination will be held between 22 Mar 05 Apr 19. Exact date will be intimated separately.
- 3. Qualifying the Medical Examination does not guarantee admission.
- 4. Admission will be made after preparation of Final Merit List which will be published on 10 Apr 19.

# **GENERAL CATEGORY - HOME STATE (HIMACHAL PRADESH)**

Roll No	Candidate Name	Father's Name
905785	SABHAV MINHAS	VIRENDER SINGH MINHAS
904068	BHAVESH KUMAR	RAVINDER KUMAR
904186	OJJAS SHARMA	RAMA NAND SHARMA
904070	BHAVYA SHARMA	RAMESH KUMAR
904052	ARYAN SHARMA	SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA
915966	PARIANSH MAHAJAN	PARIVESH MAHAJAN
903971	AARAV SHYAM	NARENDER KUMAR
915712	ANMOL THAKUR	SATPAL SINGH
916152	TANISHQ SHARMA	MUNISH SHARMA
915972	PARV KAPOOR	SURESH KAPOOR
915719	ANTRIKSH KATNA	SANJIV KUMAR KATNA
916066	SARTHAK SHARMA	ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
915645	ADAMYA THAKUR	AJAY THAKUR

#### **DEFENCE CATEGORY - HOME STATE (HIMACHAL PRADESH)**

905805	SHAGUN SINGH	CHANCHAL SINGH
903060	SHIV SINGH CHAMBYAL	ARJUN SINGH
905620	AYUSH GULERIA	SANJAY GULERIA

# **SC CATEGORY**

905667	HUNY	RAMESH CHAND
904031	ANUJ BARDHAN	JOGINDER KUMAR
903073	SUJAL DHIMAN	TILAK RAJ
915837	GOLDY OAAN	PARSHOTAM LAL
916040	SAGAR KUMAR	RAJKUMAR
905865	VINAAYAK DHIMAN	KAMAL KISHOR
915981	PRANAV SINGH	MAN SINGH

#### **ST CATEGORY**

<del></del>		
905692	KSHITIJ KUMAR	KAMIR CHAND
904208	PRATYUSH NEGI	JAI PRAKASH NEGI
905775	RISHABH BHARDWAJ	SHARWAN KUMAR BHARDWAJ

### **GENERAL CATEGORY - OTHER STATE**

915918	MOHAMMAD TAUSIF	RAUSHAN ALAM
916184	VARUN SINGH	DEVRAJ SINGH
915852	HARSHIT CHAHAL	SHAILENDRA KUMAR

#### **DEFENCE CATEGORY - OTHER STATE**

	<del></del>	
903094	VIBHAV PANDEY	GAGAN DEEP PANDEY
916006	RAMLAKHAN YADAV	ABANISH YADAV
916083	SHASHANK	NAGENDRA SINGH

## NOTE:

- 1. The candidates are being intimated separately through Registered Post regarding schedule for Medical Examination.
- 2. The school will not be responsible for any printing error.
- 3. The merit list for class VI will be announced on 10 Apr 19 after the re-exam scheduled on 24 Feb 19 (Sunday).